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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy Open
2011-02-19 - 9:45 Wyniki Eliminacje
RPS 57.54 JĘDRZEJCZAK, Otylia AZS AWF Warszawa 2007-12-15
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

kategoria 5

1. SIKORA, Paulina 93 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:04.17 631 A 30.89 33.28
2. KORZENIOWSKA, Marta 93 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:04.31 627 A 30.17 34.14
3. SZCZEPANIK, JOANNA :) 96 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 1:05.27 599 A 31.19 34.08
4. WYŻGOLIK, Vanessa 91 AZS AWF Katowice 1:05.38 596 A 30.24 35.14
5. NOWAK, Sonia 96 KS Piatka Chorzów 1:10.00 486 A 33.06 36.94
6. PLUTA, Kinga 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:10.59 474 A 32.82 37.77
7. GOC, Katarzyna 95 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:11.66 453 R 33.73 37.93
8. TYMIŃSKA, Anna 95 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:12.16 443 R 34.06 38.10
9. MARCINIAK, OLIWIA 97 Dziewiątka OSRiR KALISZ 1:13.46 420 33.76 39.70

10. WALCZYK, Aleksandra 94 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:13.75 415 33.92 39.83
11. PEDA, Paulina 98 KS Piatka Chorzów 1:14.33 406 34.93 39.40
12. KLIBER, AGNIESZKA 97 Dziewiątka OSRiR KALISZ 1:15.10 393 33.85 41.25
13. RASIŃSKA, Daria 95 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2 1:16.76 368 35.19 41.57
14. GRUCA, Marcelina 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:18.52 344 35.57 42.95
15. HASNY, Marta 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:18.62 343 37.30 41.32
16. JASIŃSKA, Dominika 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:19.84 327 36.29 43.55
17. ADAMIEC, Dominika 99 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:20.83 315 36.39 44.44

kategoria 4

1. SIKORA, Paulina 93 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:04.17 631 A 30.89 33.28
2. KORZENIOWSKA, Marta 93 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:04.31 627 A 30.17 34.14
3. WYŻGOLIK, Vanessa 91 AZS AWF Katowice 1:05.38 596 A 30.24 35.14
4. WALCZYK, Aleksandra 94 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:13.75 415 33.92 39.83

Kategoria 3

1. SZCZEPANIK, JOANNA :) 96 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 1:05.27 599 A 31.19 34.08
2. NOWAK, Sonia 96 KS Piatka Chorzów 1:10.00 486 A 33.06 36.94
3. PLUTA, Kinga 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:10.59 474 A 32.82 37.77
4. GOC, Katarzyna 95 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:11.66 453 R 33.73 37.93
5. TYMIŃSKA, Anna 95 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:12.16 443 R 34.06 38.10
6. RASIŃSKA, Daria 95 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2 1:16.76 368 35.19 41.57

Kategoria 2

1. MARCINIAK, OLIWIA 97 Dziewiątka OSRiR KALISZ 1:13.46 420 33.76 39.70
2. PEDA, Paulina 98 KS Piatka Chorzów 1:14.33 406 34.93 39.40
3. KLIBER, AGNIESZKA 97 Dziewiątka OSRiR KALISZ 1:15.10 393 33.85 41.25
4. GRUCA, Marcelina 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:18.52 344 35.57 42.95
5. HASNY, Marta 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:18.62 343 37.30 41.32
6. JASIŃSKA, Dominika 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:19.84 327 36.29 43.55

Kategoria 1

1. ADAMIEC, Dominika 99 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:20.83 315 36.39 44.44


